© o N o U A~ W N P

© o N o U A~ W N P

T T =
2 oW N P

[N
3]

© o N o U A~ W N P

=
» o P O

i
N

Indoor 2008 Wiltz

Résultats
10.02.2008

Recurve Dames

LEMMER Véronique
KRAEMER Carmen
GLESENER Pascale
CORNARO Mandy
WEISGERBER Pierrette
STRUCK Karin
FELTEN Ginette

WEIS Annette
GOEDERT Nora

Recurve Dames Vét.

METZDORFF Romaine
WALSDOREF Lucianne
DOERR Maria

Recurve Hommes

DECKER Gilles
HENCKELS Jeff
HENCKELS Jerry
PEETERS Tom
MORASCHINI Corrado
MARTINS Antonio
BREYER Arséne
SWIETCZAK Patrick
WEBER Fernand
SCHMIT Germain
BESCH Fred
TURPEL Tom
BERNHARDT Josef
BERNHARDT Josef

Recurve Hommes Vét.

SCHLESSER Charles
REUTER Albert
KIEFFER Constant
BENCIVINNI Giuseppe
BENCIVINNI Giuseppe
DOERR Engelbert
REMY Jean

TECKES Raymond
KAUFMANN René
MARCHAL Jean-Paul
SCHOLTES André
WEYLAND Erny
EWERT Hendrik
SCHULER Jean
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Cible 1 série
RH Mondercange 15C 277
Hubertus Wadgassen 11D 267
GT Strassen 09B 262
BE Esch/Alzette 11A 230
GT Strassen 09C 240
GT Strassen 06C 232
GT Strassen 08B 229
GT Strassen 08C 217
BE Esch/Alzette 05A 214
GT Strassen 10B 259
RH Mondercange 08C 251
Woustweiler 08D 230
RH Mondercange 14D 293
GT Strassen 14B 287
GT Strassen 15B 286
DW Wiltz 13A 270
GT Strassen 12C 264
GT Strassen 11C 272
FO Luxembourg 06D 269
FF Walferdange 11B 263
GT Strassen 07C 255
GT Strassen 05C 257
GT Strassen 06B 249
DW Wiltz 08A 243
Hubertus Wadgassen 14C 233
Hubertus Wadgassen 14C 237
DW Wiltz 06B 270
RH Mondercange 10D 277
RH Mondercange 10C 264
Hubertus Wadgassen 13B 255
Hubertus Wadgassen 15C 270
Woustweiler 09D 272
FO Luxembourg 08D 258
RH Mondercange 05D 265
RH Mondercange 05C 262
FO Luxembourg 07D 256
AD Dudelange 07A 240
DW Wiltz 07B 236
DW Wiltz 07A 236
RH Mondercange 07C 229

2 série

267
270
251
254
227
230
232
236
224

264
237
233

293
292
283
273
277
262
255
255
261
248
247
243
245
235

273
264
271
277
262
257
266
255
251
252
259
255
243
240

Total

544
537
513
484
467
462
461
453
438

523
488
463

586
579
569
543
541
534
524
518
516
505
496
486
478
472

543
541
535
532
532
529
524
520
513
508
499
491
479
469
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Recurve Juiors M.

SCHALTZ Pierre
KLEREN Kevin
LAFLEUR Jeff

Recurve Cadets H.

BERENS Jeff
SIERADZKI Tom
THEIS Samuel
WEBER Joe
KINTGEN Maurice

Recurve Cadets D.

SCHETT Katharina
DETERME Caroline

Recurve Minimes
WILTGEN Luca

Recurve Scolaires F
SCHEUREN Lynn

Recurve Scolaires M

HUBO Philippe
HUBERTY Kevin

URI Tom

STEPHANY Sam
BERNHARDT Patrick
BERNHARDT Patrick

Compound Dames

WEISGERBER Magali
GEORTAY Geneviéve
STEPHANY Malou

Compound Dames Vét.

COSSE Lucette

Compound Hommes

BORREMANS Eric
SEYWERT Gilles
HOSS Serge

STAMER Jean-Claude
JOHN Jean

FELTEN Denis
CLAES Thierry
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AD Dudelange
AD Dudelange
FF Walferdange

GT Strassen

GT Strassen

DW Wiltz

RH Mondercange
FF Walferdange

RH Mondercange
FF Walferdange

DW Wiltz

DW Wiltz

RH Mondercange
RH Mondercange
FN Ettelbruck

DW Wiltz

Hubertus Wadgassen
Hubertus Wadgassen

GT Strassen
AMYV Vielsalm
DW Wiltz

CTF Marche

CTF Marche
GT Strassen
GT Strassen
BE Esch/Alzette
BE Esch/Alzette
GT Strassen
FF Walferdange

06A
05A
05B

13B
12C
06A
05D
10A

06C
09A

02D

04A

04D
04B
03B
04A
03B
03C

13C
10A
05B

10B

09B
12B
09C
15A
13A
14B
15A

262
249
235

261
221
214
185
153

267
193

238

194

288
262
257
241
248
233

284
271
220

262

292
284
280
287
276
277
253

259
247
238

238
247
199
187
145

257
195

212

190

284
252
252
249
234
209

282
278
238

269

288
288
285
277
275
273
254

521
496
473

499
468
413
372
298

524
388

450

384

572
514
509
490
482
442

566
549
458

531

580
572
565
564
551
550
507
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Compound Hommes Vét.

MAQUET Gilbert
CORNARO Yvon
SEYWERT Marc
THILL Charles

DI SABATINO
WAGNER Pierre
RASSEL Alain
KASS Gilbert
LIENTZ Guillaume
FLORENT Bernard

Compound Cadets M.

SCHINTGEN Joe
FLORENT Alex
WALLERS Joe

Compound Juniors

WEILER Steve

Compound Scolaires

KRIER Eric
STEPHANY Sam

Débutants / hors concours

MERTENS Lucien
ZINNEN Pascal
SCHUT Conny
MERTENS Patrick
KOCH Tom
WEALER Yannick

MERTENS Marie-Jeanne

SALENTINY Frank

Bare-bow dames

RIES Josiane
WELIS Brigitte
THILL Yvette

Bare-bow hommes

WEIDNER Markus
STEPHANY Jos
RIES Marco
SCHEUREN Camille
RIES Marco
DUNKEL Guy
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CTF Marche
BE Esch/Alzette
GT Strassen

FF Walferdange
Longwy

GT Strassen

BE Esch/Alzette
BE Esch/Alzette
Bredene

AMYV Vielsalm

FF Walferdange
AMYV Vielsalm
DW Wiltz

DW Wiltz

FN Ettelbruck
DW Wiltz

DW Wiltz
DW Wiltz
DW Wiltz
DW Wiltz
DW Wiltz
DW Wiltz
DW Wiltz
DW Wiltz

DW Wiltz
GT Strassen
FF Walferdange

Hubertus Wadgassen
DW Wiltz

DW Wiltz

DW Wiltz

DW Wiltz

KR Rumelange

11B
12A
11C
12B
10C
13C
11A
14A
08B
08A

15B
09A
12A

14A

03A
03D

02A
02D
02B
02C
01A
01D
01B
01C

01A
02B
03C

03D
01C
03A
04C
02A
01B

283
281
284
278
278
277
273
275
251
250

273
248
198

227

274
249

275
254
234
252
216
246
224
197

247
226
166

222
198
208
196
195
55

287
285
281
280
267
266
269
258
243
233

269
238
163

192

268
235

263
247
255
235
237
202
224
221

256
230
145

227
211
199
187

114

570
566
565
558
545
543
542
533
494
483

542
486
361

419

542
484

538
501
489
487
453
448
448
418

503
456
311

449
409
407
383
195
169
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